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201306170002
45810

06/17/2013
09:26:41

CFCRE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST 2011
C1

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20110225000
065270

201306170002
45810

06/17/2013
09:26:41

CFCRE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST 2011
C1

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIBANK Instr
#:20110225000
065270

201306170002
45800

06/17/2013
09:26:40

CFCRE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST 2011
C1

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CANTOR
COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE
LENDING LP

Instr
#:20110225000
065270


