Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= CFCRE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2011 C1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
		CFCRE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2011 C1		ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20110225000 065270	
201306170002 45810	09:26:41	CFCRE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2011 C1	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIBANK					Instr #:20110225000 065270	
201306170002 45800	09:26:40	CFCRE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2011 C1	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CANTOR COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LENDING LP					Instr #:20110225000 065270	